11
G
as
tr
on
or
m
C

All Gastronorm containers comply with the European standard EN 631
2/1 Gastronorm containers, stainless steel
Illustration Model Designation Depth
(mm)
Outside dims.
L x W
(mm)
Inside dims.
(mm)
Capacity
(liters)
Order No. Price in €
w/o VAT
GN 2/1 GN 2/1-20 Gastronorm container 20 650 x 530 mm 625 x 505 mm Tray 1 550 566
GN 2/1-40 40 650 x 530 mm 625 x 505 mm 11.0 liters 1 550 065
GN 2/1-65 65 650 x 530 mm 625 x 505 mm 18.4 liters 1 550 593
GN 2/1-100 100 650 x 530 mm 625 x 505 mm 28.9 liters 1 550 594
GN 2/1-150 150 650 x 530 mm 625 x 505 mm 43.4 liters 1 550 595
GN 2/1-200 200 650 x 530 mm 625 x 505 mm 57.7 liters 1 550 596
1/1 Gastronorm containers, stainless steel
Illustration Model Designation Depth
(mm)
Outside dims.
L x W
(mm)
Inside dims.
(mm)
Capacity
(liters)
Order No. Price in €
w/o VAT
GN 1/1 GN 1/1-20 Gastronorm container 20 530 x 325 mm 505 x 300 mm Tray 1 550 565
GN 1/1-40 40 530 x 325 mm 505 x 300 mm 5.1 liters 1 550 064
GN 1/1-55 55 530 x 325 mm 505 x 300 mm 7.2 liters 1 565 845
GN 1/1-65 65 530 x 325 mm 505 x 300 mm 8.5 liters 1 550 589
GN 1/1-100 100 530 x 325 mm 505 x 300 mm 13.3 liters 1 550 590
GN 1/1-150 150 530 x 325 mm 505 x 300 mm 20.0 liters 1 550 591
GN 1/1-200 200 530 x 325 mm 505 x 300 mm 26.5 liters 1 550 592
Lid
for GN1/1
GD 1/1 Lid with handle 550 658
GD-L 1/1 Lid with handle and ladle cut-out 550 677
GD-F 1/1 Lid without handle 564 956
GDD 1/1 Lid with form-fitting seal 1 550 663
GDS-U 1/1 Universal hinged lid 566 910
GDS-UL 1/1 Universal hinged lid with ladle cut-out 566 911
GN-B 1/1 GN-B 1/1-65 Gastronorm container
with U-handles
65 530 x 325 mm 505 x 300 mm 8.5 liters 1 555 953
GN-B 1/1-100 100 530 x 325 mm 505 x 300 mm 13.3 liters 1 555 952
GN-B 1/1-150 150 530 x 325 mm 505 x 300 mm 20.0 liters 1 555 951
GN-B 1/1-200 200 530 x 325 mm 505 x 300 mm 26.5 liters 1 555 950
Lid
for GN-B 1/1
GD-B 1/1 Lid with handle 550 086
GD-BL 1/1 Lid with handle and ladle cut-out 550 093
GDD-B 1/1 Lid with form-fitting seal 1 550 075
GDS-U 1/1 Universal hinged lid 566 910
GDS-UL 1/1 Universal hinged lid with ladle cut-out 566 911
Individual marking for all stainless-steel GN containers and lids on request
18 The underlined models are in stock.
Gastronorm containers, stainless steel
All Gastronorm containers comply with the European standard EN 631
1/2 Gastronorm containers, stainless steel
Illustration Model Designation Depth
(mm)
Outside dims.
L x W
(mm)
Inside dims.
(mm)
Capacity
(liters)
Order No. Price in €
w/o VAT
GN 1/2 GN 1/2-20 Gastronorm container 20 325 x 265 mm 300 x 240 mm Tray 1 550 563
GN 1/2-40 40 325 x 265 mm 300 x 240 mm 2.3 liters 1 550 063
GN 1/2-55 55 325 x 265 mm 300 x 240 mm 3.2 liters 1 565 844
GN 1/2-65 65 325 x 265 mm 300 x 240 mm 3.8 liters 1 550 581
GN 1/2-100 100 325 x 265 mm 300 x 240 mm 6.0 liters 1 550 582
GN 1/2-150 150 325 x 265 mm 300 x 240 mm 8.9 liters 1 550 583
GN 1/2-200 200 325 x 265 mm 300 x 240 mm 11.7 liters 1 550 584
Lid
for GN1/1
GD 1/2 Lid with handle 550 656
GD-L 1/2 Lid with handle and ladle cut-out 550 675
GD-F 1/2 Lid without handle 564 957
GDD 1/2 Lid with form-fitting seal 1 550 661
GN-B 1/2 GN-B 1/2-65 Gastronorm container
with U-handles
65 325 x 265 mm 300 x 240 mm 3.8 liters 1 555 943
GN-B 1/2-100 100 325 x 265 mm 300 x 240 mm 6.0 liters 1 555 942
GN-B 1/2-150 150 325 x 265 mm 300 x 240 mm 8.9 liters 1 555 941
GN-B 1/2-200 200 325 x 265 mm 300 x 240 mm 11.7 liters 1 555 940
Lid
for GN-B 1/2
GD-B 1/2 Lid with handle 550 084
GD-BL 1/2 Lid with handle and ladle cut-out 550 091
GDD-B 1/2 Lid with form-fitting seal 1 550 073
2/4 Gastronorm containers, stainless steel
Illustration Model Designation Depth
(mm)
Outside dims.
L x W
(mm)
Inside dims.
(mm)
Capacity
(liters)
Order No. Price in €
w/o VAT
GN 2/4 GN 2/4-20 Gastronorm container 20 530 x 162 mm 505 x 137 mm Tray 1 564 367
GN 2/4-40 40 530 x 162 mm 505 x 137 mm 2.3 liters 1 555 821
GN 2/4-65 65 530 x 162 mm 505 x 137 mm 4.0 liters 1 555 822
GN 2/4-100 100 530 x 162 mm 505 x 137 mm 6.0 liters 1 555 823
GN 2/4-150 150 530 x 162 mm 505 x 137 mm 9.0 liters 1 555 824
Lid
for GN 2/4
GD 2/4 Lid with handle 556 538
GD-L 2/4 Lid with handle and ladle cut-out 564 902
GN-B 2/4 GN-B 2/4-65 Gastronorm container
with U-handles
65 530 x 162 mm 505 x 137 mm 4.0 liters 1 564 908
GN-B 2/4-100 100 530 x 162 mm 505 x 137 mm 6.0 liters 1 564 909
GN-B 2/4-150 150 530 x 162 mm 505 x 137 mm 9.0 liters 1 564 910
Lid
for GN-B 2/4
GD-B 2/4 Lid with handle 564 904
GD-BL 2/4 Lid with handle and ladle cut-out 564 906
19
G